WILLINGA AT
JUANDAH PLAINS

26TH—31ST AUGUST 2025

ACA Affiliated. Run in accordance with the ‘General
Information Competition Rules & Guidelines’.

QLD 4419

? POWER
ENERGY

POWER CONTRACTING &
FARMING + POWER ENERGY
OPEN CAMPDRAFT
NOMINATION $770

Two Full Rounds + Final
Highest Cut Out each Round
Prizemoney $218,000

PAYS 15 PLACES

CONTRACTING

ADG CONTRACTING MAIDEN
NOMINATION $220

One Round & Final
Highest Cut Out
Prizemoney $50,000

PAYS 10 PLACES

Lauren Newton:
P: 0428 998 796 E: campdraft@juandah.com.au
798 Bungaban Road, “Juandah Plains”, Wandoan

RURAL PROPERTY &
LIVESTOCK AND SMITHFIELD
FEEDLOT TOM STRACHAN
MEMORIAL CUT-OUT

0,01

COBB CONTRACTING

u
Earthmoving Solutions

COBB CONTRACTING
& WESTERN WIDE
EARTHMOVING
MAIDEN 4 MAIDEN
Final from Maiden 1st Round
Clean Slate Final
Winner will break horse and rider

status to Novice
Prizemoney $5000

PAYS 6 PLACES

DULVERTON ANGUS
LADIES CAMPDRAFT

NOMINATION $165

One Round Shootout
Highest Cut Out
Jackpot $100 Add Back Prizemoney
PAYS 6 PLACES

(Minimum $300 Prizemoney)
Restricted to 17 yrs and over, one (1)

Horse. The competing horse must
compete in the Open Campdraft.

WINNER RECEIVES
PALOMINO JEWELS PRIZE

NOMINATIONS OPEN:

7AM 1ST AUGUST FOR 24 HOURS
via Campdraft Central — campdraftcentral.com.au

MEDICAL PROVIDER - HEST PARAMEDICAL

HEM RESTRICTED OPEN
CAMPDRAFT
NOMINATION $275

One Round + Final
$150 Add Back Prizemoney

PAYS 6 PLACES
Restricted to Open Horses Only

PROUD HOSTS OF THE
FUTURE STARS FUTURITY
SERIES FINAL

W)

WILLINGA PARK SALE HORSE
INCENTIVE

Run in conjunction with the Maiden

CATERING BY DEBS CATERING / TUES—SUN

BAR OPERATING / TUES—SAT

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT

Friday Night - Joseph Maloney
Saturday Night - Russell Dewhurst

CONTACTS

Andrew Turvey:
Lauren Newton:
Courtney Turvey:

PUMPS N SOLAR NOVICE
SHOOTOUT CAMPDRAFT
Top 15 Maiden/Novice Horses from 1st &

2nd Round of Open taken into Clean Slate
Final. Winner will break Novice Status

Prizemoney $10,000
PAYS 6 PLACES

0428 966 795
0428 998 796
0410 873 387




JUANDAH PLAINS CAMPDRAFT
CONDITIONS OF ENTRY

PIC: QCTR 0318

Horse health declaration and competitor
profiles must be handed in to the office on
arrival.

Horses names must be entered in order
of which they are to run, names are to be
stated when nominating.

Changes to horse/rider must be done
before event begins (No changes will
be accepted during the event due to

Livestream).

Committee is GST Registered.
Prizemoney & Nominations include GST.
Payment is required by Friday 15th August.

No refunds after 7am Wednesday 20th
August.

There will be two (2) judges for Open
& Maiden; Restricted Open and Novice
Shootout.

Event will be livestreamed.

The committee reserves the right to alter or
delete any part of the program and refuse
any nomination. Restrictions to entries may
occur if excess nominations are received.

HELMETS: Riders under the age of 18 must
wear helmets whilst mounted at all ACA
Affiliated events. Helmets must comply
with Australian and New Zealand safety
standards and must be securely fastened
under the chin at all times.

DOGS - Juandah Plains does allow dogs
for the 2025 event. Dogs must always

be kept on a lead and in the care of a
responsible person at all times. Please
clean up after your dog & dispose of waste.

No dogs allowed on arenas. A warning will
be issued for first offence; second offence,
owners will be asked to remove their dog
from the venue.

Eftpos available.

NO POWER available, please bring
generators.

NO GLASS to be brought onto the grounds.

Please provide own horse yarding, no
permanent yarding available.

Refunds and Prizemoney will be paid out
via direct deposit, please make sure your
bank account details are up to date on
Campdraft Central.

Caravans welcome.

ACA requires all Competitors to ensure all
details mirror that of their ACA member and
horse profiles, across all non Campdraft
One nomination platforms.

All ages are permitted to compete in open
age drafts unless otherwise specified on
the program.

Any competitor who wishes to lodge a
complaint at an affiliated campdraft must
lodge the complaint in writing with the
secretary of the host committee within one
hour of the incident taking place.

Willinga at Juandah Plains campdraft will be
accepting ACA Casual Memberships.

OUR COMMITTEE WOULD LIKE TO THANK THE SPONSORS, VOLUNTEERS & HELPERS FOR THEIR
SUPPORT OF THIS EVENT. WITHOUT YOU OUR CAMPDRAFTS WOULD NOT BE POSSIBLE.

PROCEEDS RAISED WILL SUPPORT MULTIPLE

WANDOAN LOCAL COMMUNITY GROUPS




PRIZEMONEY PAYOUTS

JUANDAH PLAINS CAMPDRAFT

OPEN ROUND 1 & 2

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH
6TH-10TH

$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$1,500

PRIZEMONEY PAYOUT

MAIDEN 1ST ROUND &

NOVICE SHOOTOUT

1ST $2,500
2ND $2,100
3RD $1,800
4TH $1,500
5TH $1,200
6TH $900

PRIZEMONEY PAYOUT

OPEN FINAL

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH - 10TH
11TH -15th

$50,000
$30,000
$20,000
$10,000
$8,000
$5,000
$2,500
$770

PRIZEMONEY PAYOUT

MAIDEN FINAL

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

$12,000
$7,500
$5,500
$4,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

PRIZEMONEY PAYOUT
MAIDEN 4 MAIDEN

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

$1,250
$1050
$900
$750
$600
$450

OPEN CUT OUT PRIZE

$1,000 RND 1 & 2
$5,000 AGGREGATE



WILLINGA PARK INCENTIVE
INFORMATION AND RULES

The Directors of Willinga Park are delighted to offer buyers a special Sale Incentive to run in
conjunction with the ‘Juandah Plains Maiden Campdraft’ event.

The Juandah property in Bungaban, QId is a subsidiary of Willinga Park and will host the Juandah
Plains Maiden Campdraft in August 2025.

Maiden horses who place in the Juandah Plains Maiden Campdraft over the next three years will
be entitled to an additional buying bonus on top of the prize money. Horses purchased from the
sale will be eligible for the below incentives.

FIRST PLACE SECOND PLACE THIRD PLACE
$25,000 $15,000 $10,000

TERMS OF SALES INCENTIVE:

- This money will be paid on top of Juandah Plains Maiden Campdraft prize money.

- All Willinga Park sale horses that make the final and are not placed in the Top 3 will receive
$1,000.

- Horses are eligible whilst they are of Maiden status.
- Horses can be sold on and still be eligible for this incentive.
- Horses can be ridden by any rider. The rider does not have to be the purchaser.

This incentive offer is valid from August 2025 through to December 2027.



COMPETITION EVENT PARTNERS

MAJOR PARTNERS OF WILLINGA AT JUANDAH PLAINS CAMPDRAFT
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